
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W
642.77 FT, N 2004.67 FT FOR
POB, CONT N 687.60 FT TO S R/W

DRANE JAMES R/DRANE JOAN M
2056 SW SHILOH ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

15-7S-16-04226-121

0201 MODULAR HOME
02

15716.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/08/2015 TW 10.30 97,850 0 0 97,850

STANDARD
3

137,594
7,000
97,850

242,444
33,557

208,887
HA HAB 50,722

158,165
242,444

0

249,949

1128/0134 7/31/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES DRANE

JAMES DRANE & JOAN 

0858/0137 5/01/1998 WD Q V 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHILOH RIDGE CO

JAMES DRANE
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26147 SFR 275 08/20/2007

14041 M H 125 05/21/1998

2007HX Base Yr

2056 SW SHILOH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 2,365 114.9750 105.78 250,170 2007 2007 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MODULAR 1  50% - 2007 Heated Area: 2295

BAS 1,095 100 1,095 63,706

FOP 105 30 32 1,862

FUS 1,200 100 1,200 69,815

UOP 192 20 38 2,211

2,592 2,365 137,594

BAS= W30 S33 FOP= S7 E15 N7 W15$ E15 S7 E15 N40$ PTR= N30
FUS= N3 UOP= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N37 W30 S40 E30$ S30$.

BAS

30

33

15

7

15

40

FOP7

15

7

15

FUS
37

30

40

30

UOP

12

16

12

16

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 97,850


